

This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: February 11, 2022

Document #: 2993.13016.II220050

Company Name & Address: Stepan Specialty Products, LLC 100 West Hunter Ave. Maywood, New Jersey 07607 USA

Plant Name & Address: Stepan Specialty Products, LLC 100 West Hunter Ave. Maywood, New Jersey 07607 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
1. CLARINOL® A-80		B54461	HC-22ST8X17
2. DELTA P/RB		C38881	HC-22ST4120
3. DREWMULSE® GMC-810		B99562	HC-22ST5Z09
4. NEOBEE PROCOCO™ 895	1093449	C88205	HC-22ST5W12
5. NEOBEE® 1053	-	A63439	HC-22ST5V08
6. NEOBEE® 1053/MB	1086277	C99048	HC-22ST8C19
7. NEOBEE® 1095	_	B64380	HC-22ST8Z18
8. NEOBEE® 875		A49494	HC-22ST8X07
9. NEOBEE® 895	R	B39306	HC-22ST4D15
10. NEOBEE® CLA 80		B29054	HC-22ST4G14
11. NEOBEE® M-20	-	B21925	HC-22ST5L11
12. NEOBEE® M-5	-	A15022	HC-22ST8G05

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President

Mahammadhlusin Chardy





This certificate is valid until March 31, 2023 and subject to renewal at that time.





This is to certify that the following product(s) have been produced under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA). The production facility as well as component ingredients have been reviewed and approved. The product(s) are in compliance with the halal requirements under Islamic laws.

Date: **February 11, 2022**

Document #: 2993.13016.II220050

Company Name & Address: Stepan Specialty Products, LLC 100 West Hunter Ave. Maywood, New Jersey 07607 USA

Plant Name & Address: Stepan Specialty Products, LLC 100 West Hunter Ave. Maywood, New Jersey 07607 USA

Product Name	Product Code	Halal-ID	Product Certificate #
13. NEOBEE® M-5/MB	1086290	C99049	HC-22ST9116
14. NEOBEE® MCT OIL	- 100	B25464	HC-22ST4113
15. NEOBEE® MCT RL		A96316	HC-22ST5710

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D. President





This certificate is valid until March 31, 2023 and subject to renewal at that time.

